Other Allowance 11,940.00

Food Allowance 910.00

Medical Allowance 1,250.00

City Allowance 1,000.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Provident Fund 1,800.00

Professional Tax 125.00

Total Earnings 24,200.00 Total Deductions 1,925.00

Net Salary : 22,275.00

In words : Twenty Two Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Five Only   (All Amount Is In )

Payslip for the month of August 2024

Employee Name Muskan Agarwal EMPLOYEE CODE M26613

Bank Account Number 0050100656926870 Permanent Account Number DSLPA2171Q

Designation Assistant Manager Employee Type HDFC BANK EMPLOYEE

[...]

Other Allowance 6,503.00

Personal Pay 3,914.00

Food Allowance 910.00

Medical Allowance 1,250.00

City Allowance 97.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Provident Fund 1,800.00

Professional Tax 166.00

Total Earnings 26,584.00 Total Deductions 1,966.00

Net Salary : 24,618.00

In words : Twenty Four Thousand Six Hundred Eighteen Only   (All Amount Is In )

Payslip for the month of October 2024

Employee Name Muskan Agarwal EMPLOYEE CODE M26613

Bank Account Number 0050100656926870 Permanent Account Number DSLPA2171Q

Designation Assistant Manager Employee Type HDFC BANK EMPLOYEE

[...]

Arrears Of Food Allowance 910.00

Medical Allowance 202.00

Arrears Of Medical Allowance 1,250.00

Arrears Of Lta 1,782.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Provident Fund 471.00

Arrear PF 1,800.00

Arrear PT 166.00

Total Earnings 32,950.00 Total Deductions 2,437.00

Net Salary : 30,513.00

In words : Thirty Thousand Five Hundred Thirteen Only   (All Amount Is In )

Human Resource Division, HDFC Bank Corporate HR – ISO 3001.2008 Certified 

Regd.Office: HDFC Bank Limited, HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai-400 013 

October 22, 2024 

Relieving cum Experience Letter